
Shorewood
HS

City

Darnell
Park

Shoreline
Park

Boeing Creek Reserve

Meridian
Park

Boeing Creek
Park

Washington State
Health Laboratory

Northcrest

South
Woods

Crista Ministries
King's School

Shoreline
Center

Ridgecrest

Twin

Aurora Village

Meridian
Park
Elem

Cemetary

Albert
Einstein
MS

Shoreline
Pool

Saint

Community

Hall

Park

Echo Lake
Elem

Shoreline
Children's
Center

Richmond
Highlands
Park & Rec
Center

Commons

Park

Echo
Lake

Fircrest

Kellogg
MS

Luke

Boeing Creek
Open Space

Park

College

North City
Elem

Highland Terrace
Elem

Ballinger
Park

Ridgecrest
Elem

Hillwood
Park

Shoreline Christian
School

Shoreview
Park

Sunset
Elem

Seattle
Golf Course

Cromwell
Park

Shorecrest
HS

Paramount
Open
Space

Spartan
Gymnasium

Skate
Park

Ponds

Ballinger

James
Keough
Park

Innis Arden
Reserve

Shoreline Fire
Station 65

Richmond Beach
Saltwater Park

Briarcrest
Elem

North City
Park

Shoreline Fire
Station 64

Shoreline

School

Brugger's
Bog

Syre
Elem

Park

Ronald Bog
Park

Hamlin
Park

Parkwood
Elem

Richmond Beach
Community Park

Police

The
Annex

Paramount
Park

Aurora
Square

HQ

Shoreline Fire
Station 61
HQ

Holyrood

Puget 
   Sound

Shoreline
Water
District

NE 145TH ST B
O

TH
EL

L  
W

Y 
N

E

 11TH
 A

V

 10TH
 A

V N

14
T

H
 A

V
E

N
W

15
T

H
 A

V
E

 N
W

5T
H

 A
V

E
 N

E

15
T

H
 A

V
E

 N
E5T

H
 A

V
E

 N
E

10
TH AVE NW

NW 
188TH ST

N
145TH

N 195THST

N 167TH ST

NW 205TH
ST

N 175TH
ST

NE 150TH ST

NE 180THST

NW 

RCHMND BCH RD

NE 145TH

N 160TH ST

NW 195TH ST
25T

H 
A

V
E 

N
E

24TH 
AVE 

NE

N
200TH

ST

N 152ND
ST

L
IN

D
E

N
 A

V
E

 N

3R
D 

A
V

E 
N

W

A
SH

W
O

R
T

H
 A

V
E

N

25
T

H
 A

V
E

 N
E

N RICHMND BCH RD

NW 175TH ST

1S
T

 A
V

E
 N

E

A
SH

W
O

R
T

H
 A

V
E

 N

NW 180TH
ST

NW INNIS ARDEN W

15
T

H 
A

V
E 

NE

NW 
167TH 

ST

NE 195TH ST
NW 195TH ST

R
IC

H
M

N
D B 

D
R 

N
W

N 185TH ST

N 165TH ST

NE 155TH ST

W
EST

M
IN

ST
ER W

Y N

NE
196TH

STN 195TH ST

D
A

Y
T

O
N

 A
V

E
 N

NE 175TH ST

G
R

E
E

N
W

O
O

D
 A

V
E

 N

19
T

H
 A

V
E

 N
E

A
U

R
O

R
A

 A
V

E
 N

M
E

R
ID

IA
N

 A
V

E
 N

DA
Y

TO
N 

A
V

E 
N

20
T

H
 A

V
E

 N
W

8T
H

 A
V

E
 N

W

N 200TH ST

25
T

H
 A

V
E

 N
E

FR
E

M
O

N
T

 A
V

E
 N

NE 185TH ST

NW 196TH ST

5 00'

450'

45 0'

45 0'

400 '

500
'

2

50

'

50 0'

2 00'

40
0'

500'

500 '

450'

500 '

300'

450'

4 00'

2

50'

200'

50'

450'

350'

45 0'

40 0 '

450'

100

250'

40
0'

450'

450'

00'

300'

350 '

400'

400'

35 0'

30 0 '

4 00'

3

00'

100'

400'

200'

300'

250'
45

0'

350'

150'

400'

450'

3 00'

4

50'

200'

1 50

4 5

0 '

35 0 '

35

0'

400'

450'

4

50

'

4

00'

350'

4

00'

400'

3 00'

5

00'

450 '

350'

400'

4 00'

40 0 '

3 50'

4 00'200'

400'

400'

4 50'

4 50'

200'

450'

200'

3 50'

4 00'

450'

300'

450'

450 '

4 00'

450'

400'

150'

200'

450

'

4 50'

400'

350'

450'

3 50'

300'

400'

350'

30

0 '

4 50' 2

00'

450'

5 00'

4 50'

3 5 0'

4 50'

250'

4 50'

45 0'

4 00'

5 00'

500'

4 50'

4 00'

5 00'

500'

400'

4 50'

4 50'

4 00'

35
0'

4 00'

50

4 00'

45 0'

4 50'

10 0'

4 50'

400'

4 50'

3 50'

4 50'

40 0'

400'

350'

4 50'

450'

100'

0'

45

0'

30 0'

Shorewood
HS

City

Darnell
Park

Shoreline
Park

Boeing Creek Reserve

Meridian
Park

Boeing Creek
Park

Washington State
Health Laboratory

Northcrest

South
Woods

Crista Ministries
King's School

Shoreline
Center

Ridgecrest

Twin

Aurora Village

Meridian
Park
Elem

Cemetary

Albert
Einstein
MS

Shoreline
Pool

Saint

Community

Hall

Park

Echo Lake
Elem

Shoreline
Children's
Center

Richmond
Highlands
Park & Rec
Center

Commons

Park

Echo
Lake

Fircrest

Kellogg
MS

Luke

Boeing Creek
Open Space

Park

College

North City
Elem

Highland Terrace
Elem

Ballinger
Park

Ridgecrest
Elem

Hillwood
Park

Shoreline Christian
School

Shoreview
Park

Sunset
Elem

Seattle
Golf Course

Cromwell
Park

Shorecrest
HS

Paramount
Open
Space

Spartan
Gymnasium

Skate
Park

Ponds

Ballinger

James
Keough
Park

Innis Arden
Reserve

Shoreline Fire
Station 65

Richmond Beach
Saltwater Park

Briarcrest
Elem

North City
Park

Shoreline Fire
Station 64

Shoreline

School

Brugger's
Bog

Syre
Elem

Park

Ronald Bog
Park

Hamlin
Park

Parkwood
Elem

Richmond Beach
Community Park

Police

The
Annex

Paramount
Park

Aurora
Square

HQ

Shoreline Fire
Station 61
HQ

Holyrood

Puget 
   Sound

Shoreline
Water
District

NE 145TH ST B
O

TH
EL

L  
W

Y 
N

E

 11TH
 A

V

 10TH
 A

V N

14
T

H
 A

V
E

N
W

15
T

H
 A

V
E

 N
W

5T
H

 A
V

E
 N

E

15
T

H
 A

V
E

 N
E5T

H
 A

V
E

 N
E

10
TH AVE NW

NW 
188TH ST

N
145TH

N 195THST

N 167TH ST

NW 205TH
ST

N 175TH
ST

NE 150TH ST

NE 180THST

NW 

RCHMND BCH RD

NE 145TH

N 160TH ST

NW 195TH ST
25T

H 
A

V
E 

N
E

24TH 
AVE 

NE

N
200TH

ST

N 152ND
ST

L
IN

D
E

N
 A

V
E

 N

3R
D 

A
V

E 
N

W

A
SH

W
O

R
T

H
 A

V
E

N

25
T

H
 A

V
E

 N
E

N RICHMND BCH RD

NW 175TH ST

1S
T

 A
V

E
 N

E

A
SH

W
O

R
T

H
 A

V
E

 N

NW 180TH
ST

NW INNIS ARDEN W

15
T

H 
A

V
E 

NE

NW 
167TH 

ST

NE 195TH ST
NW 195TH ST

R
IC

H
M

N
D B 

D
R 

N
W

N 185TH ST

N 165TH ST

NE 155TH ST

W
EST

M
IN

ST
ER W

Y N

NE
196TH

STN 195TH ST

D
A

Y
T

O
N

 A
V

E
 N

NE 175TH ST

G
R

E
E

N
W

O
O

D
 A

V
E

 N

19
T

H
 A

V
E

 N
E

A
U

R
O

R
A

 A
V

E
 N

M
E

R
ID

IA
N

 A
V

E
 N

DA
Y

TO
N 

A
V

E 
N

20
T

H
 A

V
E

 N
W

8T
H

 A
V

E
 N

W

N 200TH ST

25
T

H
 A

V
E

 N
E

FR
E

M
O

N
T

 A
V

E
 N

NE 185TH ST

NW 196TH ST

5 00'

450'

45 0'

45 0'

400 '

500
'

2

50

'

50 0'

2 00'

40
0'

500'

500 '

450'

500 '

300'

450'

4 00'

2

50'

200'

50'

450'

350'

45 0'

40 0 '

450'

100

250'

40
0'

450'

450'

00'

300'

350 '

400'

400'

35 0'

30 0 '

4 00'

3

00'

100'

400'

200'

300'

250'
45

0'

350'

150'

400'

450'

3 00'

4

50'

200'

1 50

4 5

0 '

35 0 '

35

0'

400'

450'

4

50

'

4

00'

350'

4

00'

400'

3 00'

5

00'

450 '

350'

400'

4 00'

40 0 '

3 50'

4 00'200'

400'

400'

4 50'

4 50'

200'

450'

200'

3 50'

4 00'

450'

300'

450'

450 '

4 00'

450'

400'

150'

200'

450

'

4 50'

400'

350'

450'

3 50'

300'

400'

350'

30

0 '

4 50' 2

00'

450'

5 00'

4 50'

3 5 0'

4 50'

250'

4 50'

45 0'

4 00'

5 00'

500'

4 50'

4 00'

5 00'

500'

400'

4 50'

4 50'

4 00'

35
0'

4 00'

50

4 00'

45 0'

4 50'

10 0'

4 50'

400'

4 50'

3 50'

4 50'

40 0'

400'

350'

4 50'

450'

100'

0'

45

0'

30 0'

µ

1 inch equals 1,500 feet
0 850 1,700 2,550 3,400425

Feet

Burlington Northern Rail

Street

Shoreline Park

City Limit

Elevation (NAVD 88, Feet)

0 - 100

100.0000001 - 200

200.0000001 - 300

300.0000001 - 400

400.0000001 - 500

500.0000001 - 550

550.0000001 - 560.35

Water Course

Topography

No warranties of any sort, including accuracy,
fitness, or merchantability, accompany this product.

Parcel data from Seattle Public Utilities
and King County Department of Assessments.

Contour elevations in feet (NAVD88).


